March Calendar - Canada Holidays
This holiday Calendar template is blank, printable, and editable.  Courtesy of WinCalendar


	◄ February
	March  2026
	April ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
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	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
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	7 


	8 Int'l. Women's Day

	9 Commonwealth Day

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 St. Patrick's Day

	18 
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	21 
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	25 
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	28 
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More Calendars from WinCalendar: April, May, June
